NDTS SERIES
Isolated 3W Single Output DC/DC Converters
 Page � of 4
SELECTION GUIDE
Input
Voltage
Rated Output
Voltage

MTTF2
MIN. Load Full Load
Order Code V (NOM.) V mA mA mA % pF kHrs
NDTS0503C 5 3.3 227 909 898 63 28
NDTS0505C 5 5 150 600 806 71 30
NDTS0512C 5 12 63 250 769 76 32
NDTS0515C 5 15 50 200 757 77 33
NDTS1203C 12 3.3 227 909 350 71 29
NDTS1205C 12 5 150 600 320 73 32
NDTS1212C 12 12 63 250 310 75 35
NDTS1215C 12 15 50 200 310 76 32
NDTS2403C 24 3.3 227 909 172 71 32 1671
NDTS2405C 24 5 150 600 156 78 32 1673
NDTS2412C 24 12 63 250 149 80 35 1650
NDTS2415C 24 15 50 200 147 84 35 1617
NDTS4803C 48 3.3 227 909 87 71 32 1676
NDTS4805C 48 5 150 600 83 75 32 1668
NDTS4812C 48 12 63 250 76 80 40 1631
NDTS4815C 48 15 50 200 75 80 40 1600
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions MIN. TYP. MAX. Units
Voltage range
All NDTS05 types 4.5 5 9